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Crocus Hill 821 Grand Ave. 
651-227-9144

Highland Park 1991 Ford Pkwy. 
651-698-2481

SOLD
SOLD

MENDOTA HEIGHTS!    
Enjoy peace, quiet, nature and space in this well-loved 
Ivy Falls home w/expansive back yard and over 3900 fin-
ished sq ft! Home is great for everyday 
living and entertaining too! GREAT loca-
tion too–shopping, restaurants, parks 
and schools! 1327 Sylvandale Rd.
GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com  

SUE JOHNSON CRS, GRI
651-329-1264 • $639,900

FREE HOME SELLER SEMINARS!!    
Is now the time to begin thinking about sell-
ing your home? Attend a one hour semi-
nar. No obligation or pressure! 
Saturday, March 25, 9-10am, or 
Wednesday, March 29 7-8pm. 
Call or email for more information!
GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com  

SUE JOHNSON CRS, GRI
651-329-1264

HANDSOME 5 BR IN SUMMIT HILL!    
Spacious & sunny, this 5BR, 2BA home has been 
very well maintained w/newer boiler, roof, and Hage 
concrete. Hardwood floors, gas FP, beautiful fenced 
backyard. 1071 Fairmount Ave. Call for details.
www.wahlbergtoohey.com 
MICHAELA TOOHEY 
PHILIP WAHLBERG
651-336-2410 
$590,000

PHILIP M. WAHLBERG
651-336-2410

www.wahlbergtoohey.com

MORAGHAN DeROSIA
952-486-3697

PETER DONOVAN
651-336-8050

TOM EDELSTEIN, CRS
HENRY EDELSTEIN, CRS

651-695-4300
www.teamedelstein.com

KATHRYN KENNEDY
612-558-6488

LOLLY MCNEELY
SALMEN

612-810-4138

JOE UEBEL
651-341-3599

JIM SEABOLD
651-276-8555

TJ PIERRET
651-755-6669

TJ@cbrealty.com

ROBBIE GROSSMAN
651-434-7887

MICHAELA TOOHEY
651-253-6830

www.wahlbergtoohey.com

KRISTA WOLTER
612-247-5106

TOM & MIKE DISTAD
612-275-1343

SUE JOHNSON
GOOD COMPANY
651-329-1264

GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com

BRIAN WAGNER, M.ED.
651-497-4387

ANITA C. HILL
651-707-6408

DEB SOUCHERAY
651-263-0552

www.HomesByDebSoucheray.com

JIM BURTON
651-690-8556

CASSANDRA & ROBERT YARBROUGH
651-808-1065

KAREN KELJIK
612-414-3245

ONE LEVEL END UNIT TOWNHOME!    
Open & bright 2BR, 2BA gem in magical Mendota 
Heights with peaceful pond views. Living room 
with gas fireplace, sparkling sun-
room + den. Formal dining + 
breakfast room, private owners’s 
suite, 2-car! 2501 Lockwood Dr.
click on www.teamedelstein.com  

HENRY EDELSTEIN crs
651-270-1667

ALL BRICK BEAUTY!    
Nestled on a double corner lot, this exquisite 
5BR, 3 BA classic offers gleaming hardwood, 
2 fireplaces, formal dining, gorgeous 
kitchen. Spacious owner’s suite, 
bonus 3rd level, attached 2-car, 
sport court. 1936 Wellesley Ave.
click on www.teamedelstein.com  

HENRY EDELSTEIN crs
651-270-1667

JUST LSITED!!!
1171 Summit Ave: Stunning 4 bedroom, 
4 bath home in impeccable condition. 
Entertainment sized living and
dining rooms, family sized kitchen,
fenced yard. Move in ready. 

 JIM BURTON
 612-723-7653 • $825,000

1003 MARSHALL AVENUE
Original charm details with modern amenities! The main 
floor features an open concept living/dining/kitchen, as 
well as 2BRs, large closets & full bath. 
The LL boasts a large FR w/fireplace, 2 
additional BRs & updated BA; perfect 
space for guests, kids or home office! 

 MORAGHAN DeROSIA
 952-486-3697 • $319,900

FABULOUS SETTING!!!
1700 Lexington Ave S #103: Sparkling 2 
bedroom, 2 bath, main floor condo with 
entertainment sized living/dining
rooms, delightful wrap around
porch opening to patio and river
bluff, and in unit laundry. 

 JIM BURTON
 612-723-7653 • $259,000


